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912,621,307.20

1,606,220,585.76

1,161,360,974.09

1,560,453,432.20

1,110,358,259.04

444,859,611.67

450,095,173.16

13,060,598.60

3,622,480.00

1,374,184,641.29

1,366,338,960.36

(s 1 uwm)
2562 2561
21,413,839.42 19,976,189.42
18,404,717.87 17,486,583.35
3,009,121.55 2,489,606.07
(W8 : um)
2562 2561
8,576,952.30 7,381,808.27
55,066.00 26,750.00
1,599,813.51 3,209,906.53
1,628,796.70 1,454,594.54
8,044,457.08 11,208,580.96
3,537,076.55 2,477,687.10
23,442,162.14 25,759,327.40

o



vanewn 10 Wuiusnszesdy

£ a A
WUSURNNBY
Ruysziusanuy
£ e d‘
NuUsEAUDY

- 4 5
73 WUsURnssp¥Ey

wiewe 11 13 milRulauuasnenisganyussese?
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swifsanissus

U

1 dg =
73 WwilRulauuassen1seanussezeT?

HNEIME 12 RUNATEISIBNISTUINARITEIZEN?

-12-

HUNATEISIBAITIUINART - @IUNANY

HunasessenTsiuaIneds - dugiinon

573 RUNATINIPNITIVINARITZHLEN?

wineimg 13 sgldainsulsean

sglaanauyaang
srglaannsuaniueu
s1eldnnIuaImny
swldnaugaviu
s1elATnIunNans
seldnausediedu

#in Wnifudsrudusuussun
523 s1elRatnsuussunn

(Mg : un)
2562 2561
1,099,548.50 1,074,717.90
299,039.00 80,000.00
3,997,510.47 4,395,080.93
5,396,097.97 5,549,798.83
(W : um)
2562 2561
11,244,171.56 11,813,954.66

11,244,171.56

11,813,954.66

(WU : un)
2562 2561
5,100,000.00 5,100,000.00
1,300,000.00 1,300,000.00
6,400,000.00 6,400,000.00
(e : un)
2562 2561
1,193,496,565.32 1,182,461,485.73
610,585,446.32 636,898,404.91
199,728,386.85 155,480,166.29
2,590,108.00 3,429,375.83
810,792,533.56 747,420,325.01
37,216,656.75 35,293,861.68
37,835,883.30 44,699,916.11
2,816,573,813.50 2,716,283,703.34

v
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selimsnuineuia
sglaafnumenuiainnaau
gldAudradmiuming - yaraniauen
wliRg - yaraniguen
swlfnasTiuims - yemanieuen
521 seldannisviedudnazuiong

e 15 sagldannnisganyutazuiang

d o T, A
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s9u s1gldvinnnsganyulazuIana

wutowme 16 sl

selarandsiduinanaatumsetiy
o o

sreldRuuansuUssNIN

e laAUsu
[re

elaau

TR - USUEURNNAAs

TE - wnherndlaufuuensuussanalbinsudnytnans

ared
5731 selaou

(wuag : un)
2562 2561
380,645,163.71 422,803,652.43
2,988,961.70 3,689,343.41
80,850.00 93,600.00
- 15,060.00
8,260,508.88 6,807,929.00
391,975,484.29 433,409,584.84
(W78 : un)
2562 2561
2,097,887.00 -
1,743,021.45 6,128,905.00
3,840,908.45 6,128,905.00
(wiag : v
2562 2561
218,663.20 406,753.83
290,654.00 28,684.00
92,833.59 38,594.01
124,324,901.01 124,795,759.33
454,932,344.23 430,863,340.80
(454,932,344.28) (430,863,340.80)

124,927,051.80

125,269,791.17

o
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Rudemioyns

Rudrewmdofirunsdidsdin

WULAWY NUY.

Wuaunu AU,

Rugunu naa.

Ruaununsmuusziudny
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AnldereypanTdu

573 A ldEneysaIng

2562
847,188,220.10
38,035,339.50
336,717.57
137,827,671.97
30,180.00
5,935,479.04
263,757,221.43
75,775,017.84
30,935,810.29
2,371,759.00
287,792.40
7,196,095.50
533,130.03
12,855,665.48
19,283,498.32
5,586,413.69
7,241,205.00
3,485,818.80
241,774.14
1,296,000.00
3,539,014.47
1,465,615.74
274,896.00
48,074,271.17

(i : um)
2561

827,601,317.97
43,018,933.50
325,145,958
124,901,271.55
38,640.00
5,911,871.30
281,817,248.89
78,273,420.12
25,403,048.07
2,725,000.00
485,864.18
7,546,147.75
16,940.00
247,416.00
12,345,756.18
18,518,634.25
6,090,007.40
6,749,998.89
2,943,56%.98
230,067.70
1,092,800.00
4,251,739.00
1,406,373.67

44,690,693.97

1,513,554,607.48

1,496,631,910.35 -~

5



- 15 -
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Ruthmie
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nuneweg 19 AmauLv
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Rudagwiiowngtiesuns

573 ANNBULNY

(wiaw : uM)

2562 2561
9,646,870.30 6,222,767.20
8,690,657.76 7,894,724.11
28,554,263.99 24,434,702.85
2,740.00 44,950.00
386,561,830.67 352,599,319.16
3,873,820.80 3,918,822.50
30,931,090.88 31,332,242.53
937,397.64 811,547.40
44,813,155.65 49,156,150.12
12,658,910.66 15,906,167.85
806,880.33 741,780.30
855,872.57 647,451.46
577,752.50 663,974.75
119,948,588.79 97,986,553.51
61,080.00 72,240.00
648,920,912.54 592,433,393.74

(wuae : um)

2562 2561
34,005,391.60 34,566,407.25
102,995.00 6,004.00
34,108,386.60 34,572,411.25

w?,f
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Aldaeyun1sfne - luussne

altanslunisiinausy - Tuuseve
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aldAeTunistlnausy - snadszing

fldgnelunsiineusy - yaraneuen

aAldelunnsiumg - luussine

arlganalunisdunig - anslsemna

AasLTILas 1§
1} &J )

ANGoLnaY

AN NLNUS NS
ANSTTNIEY

| Y e e

AT INUTAWN

1 dl’ ar ot
ALUeUsEAUNe
AAgARTYaAINT NN
Atganelumsyseyu
ANSUTOILAYRENIT
AEadNS U TWe

] ] [ a
Anddnunan
Amsvaaulyd
ATIVBLAZARILN

A lgansnandsselausufiu
ATUsEYdLAG

\ <4

Aldaandl 9

593 A ldEos

vianeme 21 A1

Aian

594 A1T49)

2562
158,850.00
217,895,417.02
1,796,419.05
20,750,789.13
43,952,532.28
3,751,262.57
50,398,635.27
4,582,107.20
219,351,201.43
97,135.90
5,980,780.00
269,287.12
6,055,910.86
7,524,345.28
8,500.00
28,128,232.75
24,000.00
150,800.00
2,985,212.74
111,719,738.85
8,875,012.82

(wuqe : uw)
2561

1,100,858.95
244,353,696.11
27,114,158.28
42,055,628.22
5,958,872.34
28,499.817.95
4,929,394.35
213,277,971.54
63,535.31
1,630,000.00
114,170.21
6,238,278.57
8,008,383.67
27,250.00
4,000.00
22,945,280.16
19,800.00
186,161.00
1,098,817.99
43,152,861.46
24,566,179.81

734,456,200.27

675,345,115.93

2562
222,873,331.89

(Wuae - uw)
2561
237,163,014.68

222,873,331.89

237,163,014.68

w.;;
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winewn 22 Asns1seUlng

Al

AnhuszUazuaa

A IAnA
Audmsdeansuarinsauunny
Ausmslusudlduazaud

39u Adnssulan

wuewe 23 AndeusiaiuazAdagiwng

gmsuaziiavanaing
Ayt
fumindliinany

593 ANFINSIATLAZANR AU

vanemg 24 ArldEeannisaavyuLazuig

H =, 1 d}
TE - wihsaulaudulvviieanuduy

594 A ldReRINNITgANYLLALY3IIA

(na8 : um)
2562 2561
45,464,430.90 42,334,690.33
4,820,875.48 4,372,925.78
3,691,829.66 3,663,346.44
896,744 57 928,456.94
2,751,955.00 2,885,191.00
57,425,835.61 54,184,610.49
(e : uw)
2562 2561
51,383,388.16 58,152,736.34
104,650,227.60 96,640,545.40
1,038,115.40 1,433,006.94
157,071,731.16 152,226,286.68
(vdag : vn)
2562 2561
146,808.00 1,245,032.00
146,808.00 1,245,032.00

s
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ningme 25 drldanedu

mls/navuansannisdmeduning
wilgey - anvinmIveAuduasuinms
AataRn1TEaa - Ussiudeau

drldinedy

TR- S uiuuensuUsanamnnaul iy nans
TE - YSuidurneds

TE - aelunsuigariu

TR - nglunsufeniiu
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93 Alddngdu

2562
1,503,273.64
84,075.45
8,873,460.00
(444,856,566.11)
445,573,089.73
(12,788,522.83
(42,788,522.83)

(Mg : M)
2561
527,548.08
370,780.05

12,820.64
8,618,441.40

(401,806,735.01)

401,234,229.08

31,243,707.90
(31,243,707.90)

11,177,332.71

8,957,084.24

o
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nsuaUIY
sreeruselausuhy

dwsudRugaiuil 30 fueneu 2562

(1178 : vn)
HUBILUH 2562 2561
swldueiufuiisaiu
selfudufu-usnanniy 8,629,953.90 5,556,801.97
sauseldusiuuisaiu 8,629,953.90 5,556,801.97
#n  elausufunsufuaInAgs - .
srelPluHUAUIRATTANNN NN TY - -
el Ausufudniiugns 8,629,953.90 5,556,801.97
elAuduRuinEnd 8,629,953.90 5,556,801.97
srelfuruRusoitdends - .
U3y selsniudusaindnds - -
srensseiduduAugd - -
swlfuruRu-uananant
sglsannTreduAinasuinig 327,964.89 304,997.50
sldnondouardutiuma 52,590.55 41,131.91
eldEu 8,249,398.46 5,210,672.56
591 Teldudufiv-uenanné 8,629,953.90 5,556,801.97
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